
 

 
BINTULU PORT HOLDINGS BERHAD 

[Company No.199601008454(380802-T)] 
 

 
 
 

Bintulu Port Holdings Berhad is inviting a wholly owned (100%) Malaysian Companies INCORPORATED 
under the MALAYSIAN COMPANIES ACT and REGISTERED in SARAWAK to bid for the following tender:   
 

 Tender No. Tender Title  Registration/ 
Heading(s) 

Site Visit 
 (Mandatory) 

BHB-
032/2025 

PROVISION TO SUPPLY, 
DELIVERY, INSTALL, 

COMMISSIONING AND 
MAINTENANCE OF 
CLOSED-CIRCUIT 

TELEVISION (CCTV) AND 
VIDEO MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEM (VMS) FOR 

BINTULU PORT HOLDINGS 
GROUP BERHAD (BPHBG) 

•  MOF 210103 (Software – Supply all 
computer  software, operating system, 
database, off-the-shelf  packages including 
maintenance) 
 

AND 
 
• CIDB ME-E02 (Sistem Pengawasan dan 

Keselamatan) OR 
 

• UPKJ Class A, Head IV, Subhead 6(c) (Close 
Circuit TV Supervision) OR 

 
• MOF 120401 (Security Devices and 

Enforcement) OR 
 

• MOF 120502 (Security Devices and 
Detection) OR 
 

If the bidder does not have the CIDB ME-E02, 
UPKJ Class A, Head IV, Subhead 6(c), MOF 
120401/120502 certification as listed, the bidder 
shall propose a subcontractor with the required 
certification. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date: 15/04/2025 
(Tuesday) 

 
Time: 09:00 AM 

 
Venue: IT Meeting 

Room, Admin 
Building BPHB 

 
 
 

 
Bidder intending to participate in this tender can request for the tender document by email to 
group.procurement7@bintuluport.com.my indicating the tender number and the tender title. 

 
All cost incurred by the Bidder for the site visit, preparation and submission of this Tender shall be 
entirely borne by the Bidder. 

 
The tender proposal shall be submitted in TWO (2) HARD-COPIES sealed in envelope clearly 
indicating the tender number and tender title to be deposited in the tender box at the address stated 
below not later than 1500hrs, 29 April 2025 (Tuesday). 
 

Group Procurement 
1st Floor, Administration Building 

Lot 15, Block 20, Kemena Land District, KM 16,  
Tanjung Kidurong Road 

P. O. Box 996, 97008 Bintulu 
 

For any enquiries relating to the tender document, please contact Group Procurement via email to 
group.procurement7@bintuluport.com.my.  

mailto:group.procurement7@bintuluport.com.my
mailto:group.procurement7@bintuluport.com.my

